Oct 2022 Ck Reg

Check# Date Vendor Address Description Amount
14004 | 10/13/22 Anderson Julian & Hull Boise ID 83707-7426 Legal Fee 19.50
14005 | 10/13/22 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS D 83549 HS water 79.60
14005 | 10/13/22 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS 1D 83549 RES sewer 139.50
14005 | 10/13/22 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS ID 83549 RES water 52.00
14005 | 10/13/22 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS D 83549 HS sanitation 569.30
14005 | 10/13/22 CITY OF RIGGINS RIGGINS 1D 83549 HS sewer 124.00
14006 | 10/13/22 COMPUNET INC. SEATTLE WA 98124-5143 September Labor Charges 150.00
14006 | 10/13/22 COMPUNET INC. SEATTLE WA 98124-5143 1 Yr. Tier 2 Base / 250 Users = 3282.50
14007 | 10/13/22  2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM UT 84057 Phone Support 630.00
14008 | 10/13/22 ' NorthWest Emmett ID 83617 Commodities 664.55
14008 | 10/13/22  NorthWest Emmett ID 83617 Commodities 120.73
14009 | 10/13/22  OFFICE OF GROUP INSURANCE BOISE ID 83720-0035 Medical / Dental 34900.70
14010 | 10/13/22 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC | MCHENRY IL 60050 HS Library Books 85.19
14011 | 10/13/22 | IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 HS 1470.30
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 | RES pump 21.07
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 HS pump 92.72
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 FB Lts 29.83
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 | ASK(OLD) 164.73
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 ASK(L/C) 171.36
14011 | 10/13/22 IDAHO POWER CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5381 RES 272.98
14012 | 10/13/22  IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC. BOISE ID 83707 Cody / Conference 650.00
14012 | 10/13/22  IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC. BOISE ID 83707 BoardDocs Renewal 22-23 2700.00
14012 | 10/13/22  IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC. BOISE ID 83707 Trish / Conference 650.00
14013 | 10/13/22 RICOH USA INC. DALLAS TX 75265-0073 Copiers 331.65
14013 | 10/13/22  RICOH USA INC. DALLAS TX 75265-0073 Ink 707.19
14014 | 10/13/22 | LONG PIN LEAGUE INC CASCADE ID 83611 Long Pin Dues 2022-2023 300.00
14015 | 10/13/22  MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk 116.04
14015 | 10/13/22 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk 159.55
14015 | 10/13/22 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk -43.43
14015 | 10/13/22  MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk 101.57
14015 | 10/13/22 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk -29.11
14015 | 10/13/22 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC PASADENA CA 91110-2833 Milk 145.15
14016 | 10/13/22  NORCO INC BOISE ID 83715 CTE / AG / Supplies 37.21
14017 | 10/13/22 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID 83720-0027 Raymond Kinskie 28.25
14017 | 10/13/22 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID 83720-0027 Julie Kinskie 28.25
14017 | 10/13/22 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE ID 83720-0027 Eryka Liberatore 28.25
14018 | 10/13/22 MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION CHICAGO IL 60694-1545 HS Curriculum 2355.60
14019 | 10/13/22 | Ewing Kyle Riggins 1D 83549 10-Calculators 142.70
14020 | 10/13/22 | Quill Philadelphia PA 19101-0600 HS Supplies 210.00
14020 | 10/13/22 Quill Philadelphia PA 19101-0600 HS Supplies 13.27
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Quill

IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY

FIDDLE CREEK

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA

ENA Services

MEDLEY MAKAILA

Riggins Whitewater Market
Riggins Whitewater Market
Riggins Whitewater Market
Riggins Whitewater Market

Galli Elizabeth

Idaho Pest Control Crew

Istation Inc

Home Depot Pro

Merabelle Laura

Merabelle Laura

Ewing Jenna

Ewing Jenna

Ewing Jenna

Ewing Jenna

Ewing Jenna

Ewing Jenna

Savvas Learning Co LLC

WEX BANK

WEX BANK

WEX BANK

WEX BANK

Lunceford Anissia

Klement Enterprises LLC
Edpuzzle Inc

Bluum of Texas LLC

Bluum of Texas LLC

Bluum of Texas LLC

Boggan James

Boggan James

Schlager Zimmerman Architects LLC
OFFICE OF GROUP INSURANCE
OFFICE OF GROUP INSURANCE
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Philadelphia PA 19101-0600
BOISE ID 83707

LUCILE ID 83542

Council ID 83612

Knoxville TN 37995-8149
POLLOCK ID 83547
Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins 1D 83549

Riggins 1D 83549

Garden Valley ID 83622
Dallas TX 75206

Chicago IL 60693-0126
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549

Atlanta GA 30384-9496

CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
Riggins 1D 83549

Grangeville 1D 83530

San Francisco CA 94104-0446
Phoenix AZ 85040

Phoenix AZ 85040

Phoenix AZ 85040

Riggins 1D 83549
Riggins 1D 83549
Weiser ID 83672
BOISE ID 83720-0035
BOISE
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BOISE

ID 83720-0035
ID 83720-0035
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BOISE
BOISE

ID 83720-0035
ID 83720-0035

HS Supplies

24-Classes

SOB Maintenance

Bus Maintenance

Voice

Teacher Appreciation
Science

Custodial Supplies
Kitchen / Food

DO / Teacher

FACE Conference

Pest Control / Spraying
Math Service Renewal
Custodial Supplies

AFD Class

FACE Conference

Art Supplies / RWM

Art Supplies / Amazon

Art Supplies / Walmart

Art Supplies / JoAnn

Art Supplies / Hobby Lobby
Art Supplies / Fiddle Creek
HS Curriculum

Bus Fuel

Van Fuel

Mower Fuel / CREDIT
Truck Fuel

ISEE / Mileage Reimbursemel
2022-2023 Budget

Pro Teacher / 1 yr subscriptio
Cyber Security

Teaching Devices

RES Chromebooks
Training / Mileage

Food

Roof Architect / Inspection
REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE 100%EMPLOYEE
REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE - 102022

MSB - 102022

291.59
1800.00
1.44
49.96
686.54
86.67
18.16
312.52
155.85
39.91
150.00
430.00
6689.00
1618.35
125.00
150.00
34.14
237.12
119.48
8.38
41.64
16.01
69.69
1995.24
225.84
-39.00
215.04
114.85
26.26
750.00
5405.50
3830.00
4578.00
138.21
17.58
7252.50
958.94
5916.04
7490.36
2368.76
520.83
520.83
448.39
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UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

BOISE ID 83720-0035

BOISE ID 83720-0035
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BOISE ID 83720-0035
BOISE ID 83720-0035
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ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS

MO 63179-0408
MO 63179-0408
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REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE BLUE SHIELD - 1(
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REGENCE - 102022
REGENCE - 102022
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EMPLOYER SHARE PERSI -
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PERSI - 102022

EMPLOYER SHARE PERSI - |
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EMPLOYER SHARE PERSI - |
Technology

Food Training

Learning w/o Tears

Dallar Tree

RES Tech

Honor Society / Renewal
Map / Hopkins

Amazon Prime

Tech Supplies

349.59
1906.43
956.23
520.83
2083.32
824.10
1377.25
781.24
1022.60
2162.40
1041.66
1148.11
216.31
361.07
328.03
160.12
191.60
332.52
583.27
205.00
418.74
600.63
470.34
601.44
787.33
150.19
3654.70
268.21
259.97
259.96
589.87
680.16
3455.77
52.70
189.40
252.00
233.75
97.99
66.01
385.00
49.90
14.99
142.90
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UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

UMPQUA BANK

VICKY STEWART

WEX BANK

WEX BANK

WEX BANK

Boggan James

OFFICE OF GROUP INSURANCE
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0408
NEW MEADOWS ID 83654
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-4337
Riggins 1D 83549

BOISE ID 83720-0035

BOISE ID 83720-0027

BOISE ID 83720-0027

BOISE ID 83720-0027

Safe & Drug Free
Professional Development / B
RES Supplies

RES Frames

Speech Therapist

Van Fuel

Truck Fuel

Bus Fuel

Trailer Jacks w/wheels
District / Buchanan
Julie Kinskie
Raymond Kinskie

Justin Swift

36.99
28.68
445.37
41.98
2080.00
140.78
79.95
2640.38
286.14
133.00
28.25
28.25
28.25



